

Amendments Proposed In RFP/ITD/6/17-18 dated 04/10/2017

Sl.No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Modified to Read As
1	Page no.3 Clause 1.10 Serial No. 5	Last Date and Time for submission of bids along with supporting documents. <u>16.10.2017 on or before 1600 hours.</u>	Last Date and Time for submission of bids along with supporting documents. <u>19.10.2017 on or before 1600 hours.</u>
2	Page no.3 Clause 1.10 Serial No.6	Last date, time and place for submission of Original Demand Draft for Cost of document, Demand Draft / BG in lieu of EarnestMoney Deposit and Integrity Pact on Rs. 100 stamp paper. <u>16.10.2017 on or before 1600 hours at the Bank's Information Technology Department, Administrative Office, Virudhunagar. (Should be submitted to the contact officials in person).</u>	Last date, time and place for submission of Original Demand Draft for Cost of document, Demand Draft / BG in lieu of EarnestMoney Deposit and Integrity Pact on Rs. 100 stamp paper. <u>19.10.2017 on or before 1600 hours at the Bank's Information Technology Department, Administrative Office, Virudhunagar. (Should be submitted to the contact officials in person).</u>
3	Page no.3 Clause 1.10 Serial No.7	Date, time and venue for opening the technical bid. <u>16.10.2017 at 1630 hours at the Bank's, Administrative Office, Virudhunagar.</u>	Date, time and venue for opening the technical bid. <u>19.10.2017 at 1630 hours at the Bank's, Administrative Office, Virudhunagar.</u>